
Route Timetable

  Route Name: 5028

Day: Weekly (Mon - Fri) AM & PM

Establishment Name: St Bede's Catholic Comprehensive School, Peterlee

Address: St. Bedes RC Comprehensive School
Peterlee
SR8 1DE

Telephone:

Fax:

Outbound  

Time: Location:

00:00 Mount Pleasant - The Avenue

07:54 The Avenue - Essex Crescent - The Avenue

07:56 The Lawns - The Avenue

07:58 The Avenue Shops - The Avenue

08:00 Post Office - The Avenue

08:02 Park - The Avenue

08:05 George Street - George Street

08:08 Sophia Street - Sophia Street

08:12 Dene House Rd - Railway Station - Dene House Road

08:14 Dene House Lodge - Dene House Road

08:16 St Mary Magdalen School - Dene House Road

08:18 Northdene Avenue - Dene House Road

08:35 St Bede's Catholic Comprehensive School, Peterlee - St. Bedes RC
Comprehensive School, Peterlee, SR8 1DE

Return
 

Time: Location:

16:09 Mount Pleasant - The Avenue

15:20 St Bede's Catholic Comprehensive School, Peterlee - St. Bedes RC
Comprehensive School, Peterlee, SR8 1DE

15:38 Northdene Avenue - Dene House Road

15:40 St Mary Magdalen School - Dene House Road

15:42 Dene House Lodge - Dene House Road

15:44 Dene House Rd - Railway Station - Dene House Road

15:48 Sophia Street - Sophia Street

15:51 George Street - George Street

15:54 Park - The Avenue

15:56 Post Office - The Avenue

15:58 The Avenue Shops - The Avenue

16:00 The Lawns - The Avenue

16:02 The Avenue - Essex Crescent - The Avenue

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

